
Agenda 

ALASKA WATER RESOURCES BOARD 

June 25-27, 1980 

Sub Room B, Wood Center, University of Alaska 

Fairbanks, Alaska 

Wednesday, June 25, 1980 

Call to Order and Organizational Business 

Workshop on the Environmental Effects of Placer Mining 
· Dr. Robert Carlson, Institute of Water Resources 

LUNCH 

Placer Mining Field Trip 
Dr. Earl Beistline, University of Alaska 

DINNER at Chatanika Gold Camp 

Thursday, June 26, 1980 

Water Resources Programs at University of Alaska 
Dr. Robert Carlson 

Organization of State Water Resources Programs 
Richard Sims 

Placer Mining Task Force Report 

Department of Natural Resources Agency Report 

LUNCH 

208 Water Quality Policy Advisory Committee Meeting 
DEC Agency Report 

Bob Martin 

Update on Interagency Mining Working Group 
Kate Graham 

Placer Mining Demonstration Project 
Jerry Brossia 

Priorities and Projects for EPA Grant Funds 
Bob Martin 

DINNER 

Public Comment 

4-zq- 70 fJi 
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8:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

12:00 noon 

l:OOp.m. 

8:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

12:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 



Friday, June 27, 1980 

208 Water Qua 1 ity Po 1 icy Advisory Committee M1:!eti ng 
Studies of On-Lot Waste and Sludge Disposal 

Jim Clare 

Wastewater Regulation Changes 
Bob Martin 

NPDES Assumption Decision 
Bob Martin 

Update on Grant Applications 
Bob Martin 

9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

11 :00 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

LUNCH 12:00 noon 

Maintaining Sport Fish Access Sites at Lakes and Rivers 1:30 p.m. 
(tentative topic requested by Division of Parks, 

DEC and DF&G) 

Water Resources Board 2:30 p.m. 
Additional business as needed 


