479-7034 osle for Waler Res. Bl

### Agenda

#### ALASKA WATER RESOURCES BOARD

#### June 25-27, 1980

#### Sub Room B, Wood Center, University of Alaska

## Fairbanks, Alaska

#### Wednesday, June 25, 1980

Call to Order and Organizational Business	8:30 a.m.	
Workshop on the Environmental Effects of Placer Mining Dr. Robert Carlson, Institute of Water Resources	9:00 a.m.	
LUNCH	12:00 noon	
Placer Mining Field Trip Dr. Earl Beistline, University of Alaska	1:00 p.m.	
DINNER at Chatanika Gold Camp		
Thursday, June 26, 1980		
Water Resources Programs at University of Alaska Dr. Robert Carlson	8:30 a.m.	

Organization of State Water Resources Programs Richard Sims	9:30 a.m.
Placer Mining Task Force Report	10:00 a.m.
Department of Natural Resources Agency Report	11:00 a.m.X
LUNCH	12:30 p.m.
208 Water Quality Policy Advisory Committee Meeting DEC Agency Report Bob Martin	2:00 p.m.
Update on Interagency Mining Working Group Kate Graham	2:30 p.m.
Placer Mining Demonstration Project Jerry Brossia	3:00 p.m.
Priorities and Projects for EPA Grant Funds Bob Martin	4:00 p.m.
DINNER	5:00 p.m.
Public Comment	7:30 p.m.

# Friday, June 27, 1980

	Policy Advisory Committee Meeting -Lot Waste and Sludge Disposal 2	9:00	a.m.
Wastewater Reg Bob Marti	gulation Changes	10:00	a.m.
NPDES Assumpti Bob Marti		11:00	a.m.
Update on Grar Bob Marti	nt Applications in	11:30	a.m.
LUNCH		12:00	noon
	Fish Access Sites at Lakes and Rivers Dic requested by Division of Parks,	5 1:30	p.m.
Water Resources Boa Additional bus	ard siness as needed	2:30	p.m.